16/02/2023

09:00
|Cognome Nome |Matricola |
1 Bonini Giulia 1000050814
2 CONTARINO  ANNA 1000048195
3 Antona Salvatore Lucio 1000048558
4 FRANCESE MARCO FILIPPO MICHAEL 1000048878
5 CONTI COSTANZA 1000047003
6 Carbone Nicole Sarah 1000047568
7 DiGrusa Alice 1000047643
8 D'AGOSTINO  GIORGIA 1000049493
9 Licata Caruso Oriana Pia 1000047322
10 LATORA IVANA 1000033054
11 D’Antonio Maria Vittoria 1000048160
12 Apa Chiara 1000047230
13 Furno Chiara 1000048724
14 Cosentino Annalisa 1000047743
15 Gulizia Francesca 1000047926
16 Ceesay Ahmad 1000047370
17 CORBO ALESSANDRO SALVATORE 1000046855
18 GESUALDO MARCELLA 1000048583
19 ARRIGO GIORGIA 1000048007
20 Di Benedetto Sara 1000047611
16/02/2023
15:00
21 GISABELLA ANNA 1000049238
22 LO MONACO STEFANO 1000047182
23 GERACE GIULIA 1000048005
24 Calandra Giuseppe 1000047582
25 Catalano Ines Anna Pia 1000046763
26 Garofalo Agatina 1000047766
27 Catania Simona 1000048341
28 ALBERGAMO  GIULIA 1000047576
29 LA SPINA ELISA ANASTASIA 1000050257
30 FAZZINA GIORGIA 1000051565
31 CARFI' GIORGIA 1000050354
32 Cascino Giorgia Mariapia 1000048953
33 Chiarina Alessia 1000048123
34 Alberghina Simona 1000033020
35 GRECH ACCURSIA ANDREA 1000033590
17/02/2023
09:00
36 Basile Beatrice 1000037150
37 Cirasa Roberta 1000047328
38 BILARDO SAMUELE 1000051288
39 LaTerra Carlotta 1000047853
40 CATENA MATTEO 1000046801
41 Cavallaro Speranza 1000050546



42 Capraro

43 LONGHITANO
44 Cantarella

45 Cassia

20/02/2023
09:00

46 Leonardi
47 Licciardello
48 Finocchiaro
49 Casella

50 Di Dio

51 Cordova
52 FLORAN

53 Brogna

54 GRIPPALDI
55 BONANNO
56 DIRE

57 COCIMANO
58 Cristaldi

59 LA SPINA
60 DI DOMENICO
61 INFANTINO
62 LEONE

Maria Jose'
NOEMI
Rachele
Giorgia

Roberta

Enza Andrea
Tommaso
Giulia
Emanuele
Giada
DANIELE
Massimiliano
VALENTINA MARIA
ANTONELLA
GIADA RITA
ALESSANDRO
Gabriele
ELISA MARIA
MARTINA
RUGGERO
GABRIELE

63 GUGLIELMINO GIULIANA

1000047146
1000048333
1000035128
1000048287

1000046961
1000049634
1000049391
1000048000
1000033121
1000051558
1000026694
1000049461
1000046919
1000047971
1000048458
1000047996
1000051207
1000049186
1000047810
1000048321
1000047326
1000002562
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